
Available in 
Black

FAVO 2 ULTRA LIGHT
Gaming Mouse

Are you looking for a new 
mouse that will not weigh you down? 

The Arozzi Favo 2 Ultra Light Gaming 
Mouse will take your game to the whole new 

level! Arozzi Favo 2 is built for speed, control and 
comfort and is one of the lightest gaming mice 
on the market! And If you prefer the flat surface 
with a higher arch, this shape is more suitable for 
you.  And just like our first Favo mouse, it weighs 
only 74 g. The Arozzi Favo 2 Gaming mouse is 
equipped with Pixart 3389 sensor and Omron 

20M switches. Arozzi Favo 2 also comes 
with customizable RGB lights, both in 

the bottom panel and the logo on 
the back, easily controlled 

directly on the mouse.

FEATURES

Light, ultra-flexible 
braided cable

Extremely light weight
74 gram

Omron 20M switch

1 2
3

4

5

6

200~16000 Dpi 
(Adjustable)

1

2

3

4
5

6

RGB bottom panelSix buttons



SPECIFICATIONS

Pixart® 3389 
Sensor

Extremely 
light weight

Ultra-flexible
Cable 7 buttons Omron 

switches
RGB bottom 

panel 200~16000 Dpi 

LOGISTIC

SKU/EAN 
AZ-FAVO2-BK 850032247306

Box Dimension 
21 x 17 x 6 cm
8.27 x 6.7 x 2.36 inches

Netto Weight
0.074 kg/0.163 lbs

Omron

AdjustableOmron 20M

MEASUREMENTS

21cm 17cm

6cm

6.5cm / 2.56 inches

12.6cm / 4.96 inches

12.6cm
4.96 inches

2.3cm
0.9 inches

4cm
1.57 inches


